Supplemental Table. Sarcomere Mutations Present in the Study Cohort

Gene

Mutation

Number of Families

Number of Individuals

MYH7
(n=21)

Arg249GIn

Ser291Phe

Glu497Asp

Arg652Gly

Arg663Cys

Arg663His

Arg719Trp

le736Thr

Arg719GIn

Gly768Arg

Ala797Thr

Val878Ala

Glu924Lys
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MYBPC3
(n=12)

Glu60fs
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Vall78Met

Glu258Lys

Arg502Trp
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